
20% GRATUITY WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF SIX OR MORE
*FDA: UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, EGGS OR SEAFOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

eggy excellence

sweet selections

HEALTHY CHOICES

BREAKFAST BURRITO*  8
Two scrambled eggs, green peppers, onions,

tomato and cheese rolled in a warm flour tortilla.
Served with salsa and a side of hashbrowns.

Add bacon, sausage or ham  2

HUEVOS RANCHEROS*  9
Corn tortillos topped with two eggs, pinto beans,

cheese and our homemade ranchero sauce.

SEDONA SUNRISE*  9
Your choice of bacon, sausage patties, or ham

on a toasted English muffin topped with egg
and cheese. Served with side of fresh fruit

and hashbrowns.

JUNIPINE BREAKFAST*  9
Two eggs any style with your choice of bacon,

sausage patties or ham served with toast
and hashbrowns.

SMOKED TROUT OMELET*  12
Cream cheese, capers and trout in a fluffy

three egg omelet 

FILL YOUR OWN OMELET*  11
Pick any one meat: bacon, sausage, or ham.

Add any of the following: green pepper, green
chilies, tomato, onion, mushrooms and cheese. 

Served with hashbrowns.
Add avocado  1

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES  6
Fluffy buttermilk pancakes served

with butter and syrup.
Short Stack  5

BERRY PANCAKES 8
Two pancakes filled with blueberries or topped

with strawberries and whipped cream.

FRENCH TOAST  9
Homemade on thick-cut brioche.

Add fresh strawberries  1

BELGIAN STYLE WAFFLES 6
Belgian waffle with butter and syrup.

Add fresh strawberries and whipped cream 2

FRESH FRUIT PLATE  9
Served with granola and yogurt

COFFEE
HOT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CIDER
JUICE 
MILK

2.5
3
3
4
4
2

beverages SIDES
ONE EGG
HASHBROWNS
TOAST
ENGLISH MUFFIN
SAUSAGE, BACON OR HAM
BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE
FRESH FRUIT

2
3

2.5
2.5

4
3.5

2

OATMEAL  7.5
Add fresh fruit  2


